
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/5/1 Sun 50,343 18,995 69,338 
2022/5/2 Mon 59,529 19,388 78,917 
2022/5/3 Tue 64,211 22,016 86,227 
2022/5/4 Wed 64,440 21,894 86,334 
2022/5/5 Thu 65,777 20,826 86,603 
2022/5/6 Fri 80,087 25,123 105,210 
2022/5/7 Sat 53,175 16,958 70,133 
2022/5/8 Sun 49,915 14,193 64,108 
2022/5/9 Mon 60,958 19,637 80,595 
2022/5/10 Tue 59,047 19,417 78,464 
2022/5/11 Wed 60,419 21,394 81,813 
2022/5/12 Thu 59,638 20,413 80,051 
2022/5/13 Fri 69,991 23,303 93,294 
2022/5/14 Sat 50,076 17,335 67,411 
2022/5/15 Sun 47,096 15,045 62,141 
2022/5/16 Mon 57,916 19,215 77,131 
2022/5/17 Tue 57,299 18,858 76,157 
2022/5/18 Wed 58,027 19,056 77,083 
2022/5/19 Thu 56,920 18,168 75,088 
2022/5/20 Fri 71,948 22,524 94,472 
2022/5/21 Sat 45,340 15,104 60,444 
2022/5/22 Sun 43,496 13,750 57,246 
2022/5/23 Mon 44,714 14,624 59,338 
2022/5/24 Tue 43,568 14,266 57,834 
2022/5/25 Wed 44,321 14,651 58,972 
2022/5/26 Thu 44,863 14,675 59,538 
2022/5/27 Fri 52,685 16,507 69,192 
2022/5/28 Sat 50,431 15,390 65,821 
2022/5/29 Sun 43,782 12,948 56,730 
2022/5/30 Mon 44,851 14,722 59,573 
2022/5/31 Tue 44,873 14,754 59,627 

1,699,736 555,149 2,254,885 

54,830 17,908 72,738 
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